
 



 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

LIST OF RATING CONSULTANTS 
Select by clicking on the region 

 
 

Nationwide 
 

Leinster 
 

Munster 
 

Ulster 
 

Connaught 
 
 



 

Nationwide 

Name 

Adrian Power-Kelly 

 
Power-Kelly and Company, 

Mespil Business Centre, 
Sussex Road, 

Dublin 4, 
D04 T4A6. 

 
T: +353 1 2314643 

 
E: info@powerkelly.com 

 

Andrew Carberry 
 

Power Property 

17A Mardyke Street, 
Athlone, Co. Westmeath, 

N37 WE88T 
 

T: +353 90 6489000 
 

E: andrew@ppg.ie 

Brian Bagnall 
 

Bagnall Doyle MacMahon, 
29 Dawson Street, 
Dublin 2, Ireland 

 

T: +353 01 679 5265 
 

E: info@bdmproperty.ie 

 

mailto:info@powerkelly.com
mailto:andrew@ppg.ie
mailto:info@bdmproperty.ie


 

Conor O’Cleirigh 

 
Conor Ó Cléirigh & Company 

Chartered Valuation Surveyors, 
106 Lower Baggot Street, 

Dublin 2. 
D02 PY02. 

 
T: 01-8096030, 01-8942573 

 
E: info@ocleirighco.ie 

Darac O’Neill 

 
O’Neill & Co. Chartered Surveyors & Auctioneers, 

Trident House, 
Naas, Co. Kildare 

 
T: 045 856604 

 
E: info@oneillandco.ie 

David/ Eamonn Halpin 

 
Eamonn Halpin & Co. 
Coolbracken House 
7C Church Terrace 

Bray 
Co. Wicklow 

 
T: (01) 2866244 

 
E: eamonnhalpinandco@gmail.com 

mailto:info@ocleirighco.ie
mailto:info@oneillandco.ie
mailto:eamonnhalpinandco@gmail.com


 Desmond Bryne 

 

Bannon 
Hambleden House, 

19-26 Pembroke Street Lower, 
Dublin 2 
Ireland 

E:dbyrne@bannon.ie   

Donal O’Donoghue 

 
OMK Property Advisors & Rating Consultants 

Tennant Hall 
Christchurch, Rathgar 

Dublin 6 
 

T: 01 497 6645 / 087 2462069 
 

E: donal@omk.ie 
Web: www.omk.ie 

 
Emmet Page 

 
Colliers International 
Hambleden House, 

19-26 Pembroke Street Lower, 
Dublin 2 
Ireland  

T: 01 633 3700 

E: Emmett.Page@colliers.com 

mailto:E:%20dbyrne@bannon.ie
mailto:donal@omk.ie
http://www.omk.ie/
mailto:Emmett.Page@colliers.com


 
Eoin O’Toole 

 
Quinn Agnew, 

20 Clanwilliam Square, 
Grand Canal Quay, 

Dublin 2 
D02 CV05 

 
T: 01 662 3113 | PSRA: 003454 

E: eotoole@quinnagnew.ie 

Fionnuala O'Buachalla 

 
JLL , Styne House, Hatch Street Upper, 

D2 
 

T: +353 (0)86 299 8690 
 

Fionnuala.OBuachalla@eu.jll.com 

Frank O’Connor 

 
41 Hollybrook Road 

Clontarf 
Dublin 3 

 
frank@rateablevaluations.ie  
www.rateablevaluations.ie 

 
T: 087 685 8984/ 01 535 6437 

mailto:eotoole@quinnagnew.ie
mailto:Fionnuala.OBuachalla@eu.jll.com
mailto:frank@rateablevaluations.ie


 
Ian Given 

 
TWM Property, 4/5 Dawson Street, 3rd 

Floor, Dublin 2, D02 FH72 
 

T: + 353 (0) 1 611 0325 

 
E: ian@twmproperty.ie 

James Farrelly 

 
Colliers International 
Hambleden House, 

19-26 Pembroke Street Lower, 
Dublin 2 

 
T: 01 633 3700 

 
E: James.Farrelly@colliers.com 

John Algar 
 

Avison Young, 

86 Merrion Square, D2 

T: +353 1 676 2711 

E: john.algar@avisonyoung.com 

mailto:ian@twmproperty.ie
mailto:James.Farrelly@colliers.com
mailto:john.algar@avisonyoung.com


 
 

John C. Elliot 
 

Elliott & FitzGerald 

11 Lower Pembroke Street , 

Dublin 2 

 
 

E: john@elfitz.ie 

 
T: 01 661 4403 

John Kenneally 
 

Kenneally Property 
17 Dame Court 

Dublin 2 

 
T: 01 535 3718 

 
E: info@kenneally.ie 

John Stewart 
 

Steward Chartered Surveyors Ltd 
26/7 Upper Pembroke St, D2, 

D02X361 
 

E: john@stewartsurveyors.ie 

mailto:john@elfitz.ie
mailto:info@kenneally.ie
mailto:john@stewartsurveyors.ie


Kate Curran 
 

Moynihan Curran Chartered Surveyors 
32 Parnell Street, Clonmel, 

Co Tipperary 
 

P: +353 52 612 1750 
M: +353 86 3848272 

E:  kate@moynihancurran.com 
W: www.moynihancurran.com 

 

Liam Cahill MSCSI MRICS 
 

102 St. Helens Road, Booterstown 
Co Dublin 

 
T: 087 687 6004 

E: liam.cahill102@gmail.com    

Manus Agnew 

 

Quinn Agnew Property Consultants, 

20 Clanwilliam Square, 

Grand Canal Quay, 

D02 CV05 

 

T: 01 662 3113 

E: magnew@quinnagnew.ie  
 

mailto:kate@moynihancurran.com
http://www.moynihancurran.com/
mailto:liam.cahill102@gmail.com
mailto:magnew@quinnagnew.ie


Martin O’Donnell 

O’Donnell Property Consultants
17, Corrig Road, Sandyford Business 

District, Dublin 18

T: 086 244 7772 

E: Martin@odonnell.ie

Martin O Halloran 

Lisney Head Office,  
St Stephens Green House, 

Earlsfort Terrace,  
D02 PH42 

T: 01 638 2791 

E: mohalloran@lisney.com 

 Mervyn Feely 

Mervyn Feely & Associates, 
Chartered Surveyors, Estate 

Agents & Valuers, 

1st Floor, 23a Seafield Road, 
Blackrock, Co. Dublin. 

T: 086 8117587 

E: mervynfeely@eircom.net 

mailto:martin.odonnell@cbre.com
mailto:mohalloran@lisney.com
mailto:mervynfeely@eircom.net


Mike Doyle 
 

Bagnall Doyle MacMahon, 
29 Dawson Street, 
Dublin 2, Ireland 

 
T: +353 01 679 5265 

 
E: info@bdmproperty.ie 

Niall Brereton 
 

Bannon, Hambleden House, 
19-26 Pembroke Street Lower, Dublin 2 

 
E: nbrereton@bannon.ie  

 
T: 01 6477900 

 

Nicholas Corson 

 
Finnegan Menton, 

17 Merrion Row Dublin D02 EP94 
 

E: ncorson@finneganmenton.ie  
 

T: 01 676 2711 

mailto:info@bdmproperty.ie
mailto:nbrereton@bannon.ie
mailto:ncorson@finneganmenton.ie


 
 
 

   Patrick Hennigan 
 

No 21 The Cubes, Two Beacon South Quarter 

Sandyford Dublin 18 

 

E: patrick@hennigan.ie  

T: 01 482 4222 

                                      Paul McNamara 

 
Colliers International 
Hambleden House, 

19-26 Pembroke Street Lower, 
Dublin 2 

 
T: 01 633 3700 

 
E: Paul.Mcnamara@colliers.com 

Paul Mooney 

 
Avison Young, 

86 Merrion Square, D2 

T: +353 1 676 2711 

                    E:paul.mooney@avisonyoung.com 

mailto:patrick@hennigan.ie
mailto:Paul.Mcnamara@colliers.com
mailto:E:%20paul.mooney@avisonyoung.com


 
 

 

Pauline Madden 

 
Colliers International 
Hambleden House, 

19-26 Pembroke Street Lower, 
Dublin 2 

 
T: 01 633 3700 

 
E: Pauline.Madden@colliers.com 

Robert McHugh 

 
Cushman & Wakefield 
164 Shelbourne Road 

Ballsbridge 
Dublin 4 

 
T: 01 639 9341 

 
E: Robert.Mchugh@colliers.com 

mailto:Pauline.Madden@colliers.com
mailto:Robert.Mchugh@colliers.com


 
 
 
 

Sean Healy 

 
Cushman & Wakefield 
164 Shelbourne Road 

Ballsbridge 
Dublin 4 

 
T: 021 4275454 

 
E: Sean.Healy@colliers.com 

Siobhan Murphy 
 

Avison Young, 
86 Merrion Square, D2 

 
T: +353 1 676 2711 

 
E: Siobhan.murphy@avisonyoung.com  

 

Stephen Keogh 

 
OMK Property Advisors, 

30/31 King Street South, 

Dublin 2 
 

E: stephen@omk.ie 
 

T: 01 497 6645 

mailto:Sean.Healy@colliers.com
mailto:Siobhan.murphy@avisonyoung.com
mailto:stephen@omk.ie


 

Tadhg Donnelly 
 

Donnelly Surveyors  
Unit 509 Donovan House 

The Long Walk 
Dundalk 

Co. Louth 
A91 F899 

 
T: +353 42 933 8638 

E: info@donnellysurveyors.com 

Terry Devlin 

 
CBRE Ireland Dublin Office  

Connaught House, 3rd Floor, One Burlington Road 
Dublin  
 

T:  01 618 5586 
 

E: terry.devlin@cbre.com 

mailto:info@donnellysurveyors.com
mailto:terry.devlin@cbre.com




Leinster Only  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Connaught Only 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Theresa O’Sullivan 
 

Cintra, 
Kinsealy, 
Malahide, 
Co.Dublin 

 

T : 087-4148181 

 
E: Theresa.osullivan12@gmail.com 

Gerard O’Toole 
 

Tuohy O’Toole 
The Mall, 

Westport, Co. Mayo 
 

T: 01-928-8000 
 

El: gerard@tot.ie 

mailto:Theresa.osullivan12@gmail.com
mailto:gerard@tot.ie


Munster Only 
 
 

 
 

Gerard O’Callaghan 
 

Coldwell Banker Carlton Estates. 
55 South Mall, 

Cork City, 
Ireland. 

 

T: 021-4278500 
 

E: info@coldwellbankercork.ie 

James Crowley 
Crowley Property, 2 The 

Maples, Pembroke Wood, 
Passage West, Cork 

 
T: +353 (0)21 486 3666 

 
E: crowleyjamesj@hotmail.com 

mailto:info@coldwellbankercork.ie
mailto:crowleyjamesj@hotmail.com


 


